ley A. Reese a single woman to BENEFI 
CIAL,MICHIGAN INC by a mortgage dated
April 19, 2001 and recorded on April 27, 
2001 in Uber 33718 on Page 781, Wayne 
County Records Michigan on which mort- 

there is claimed to be due at the date 
the sum of Seventy-Five Thousand 

Eight Hundred Thirty-Eight and 45/100 Do! 
lars ($75,838.45) including Interest at 
11.83% per annum. Under the power of sale 
contained in said mortgage and the statute In 
such case made and provided, notice is 
hereby given that said mortgage will be fore­
closed by a sale of the mortgaged premises, 
or some part of them, at public vendue, Im­